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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Gander Luca (2016) 20.00

+ Bregy Corsin (2016) 10.00
+ Zollinger Tiago (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Lutz Kylian (2015) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 10.00
+ Zolliker Kilian (2015) 10.00

 
2 Keller Timo (2015) 19.50

+ Brändli Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 9.75

3 a Brändli Elias (2015) 18.50
o Keller Timo (2015) 8.50
+ Meier Andrin (2016) 10.00

3 b Zolliker Kilian (2015) 18.50
+ Meier Andrin (2016) 10.00
o Lutz Kylian (2015) 8.50

4 Zollinger Tiago (2016) 18.25
o Gander Luca (2016) 8.50
+ Bregy Corsin (2016) 9.75

5 a Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 17.25
o Lutz Kylian (2015) 8.75
o Keller Timo (2015) 8.50

5 b Meier Andrin (2016) 17.25
o Zolliker Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Brändli Elias (2015) 8.75

6 Bregy Corsin (2016) 17.00
o Gander Luca (2016) 8.50
o Zollinger Tiago (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Litschi Keke (2013) 20.00

+ Huber Djago (2013) 10.00
+ Vogel Tim (2013) 10.00

 
2 Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.75

+ Vogel Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Keel Leandro (2013) 9.75

 
3 a Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 19.00

+ Hausammann Moritz (2014) 10.00
- Schneider Lukas (2014) 9.00

3 b Schneider Lukas (2014) 19.00
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 10.00
- Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 9.00

4 a Adam Lars (2013) 18.75
- Meier Laurin (2013) 8.75
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00

4 b Egli Livio (2014) 18.75
- Müller Jan (2014) 9.00
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 9.75

4 c Meier Laurin (2013) 18.75
- Adam Lars (2013) 8.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00

5 a Betschart Ben (2014) 18.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
+ Hausammann Moritz (2014) 10.00

5 b Krauer Raphael (2014) 18.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

6 a Huber Djago (2013) 18.25
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50
+ Vetterli Flavio (2013) 9.75

6 b Keel Leandro (2013) 18.25
+ Vetterli Flavio (2013) 9.75
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

7 Müller Jan (2014) 17.25
- Egli Livio (2014) 8.75
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

8 a Buchli Gian (2014) 17.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Egli Livio (2014) 8.50

8 b Hausammann Moritz (2014) 17.00
o Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50
o Betschart Ben (2014) 8.50

8 c Vetterli Flavio (2013) 17.00
o Keel Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Huber Djago (2013) 8.50

8 d Vogel Tim (2013) 17.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Bolleter Julian (2012) 20.00

+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 20.00

+ Saxer Leopold-Alexander (2011) 10.00
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Heusser Kilian (2012) 19.75

+ Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00

2 b Odermatt Basil (2011) 19.75
+ Duss Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00

2 c Schaffner Sean (2012) 19.75
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Nico (2012) 10.00

3 Amstad Michael (2011) 18.75
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75
- Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.00

4 a Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.50
+ Sager Gian (2012) 9.75
- Amstad Michael (2011) 8.75

4 b Ladu Leandro (2011) 18.50
- Funke Mattia (2011) 8.75
+ Duss Thomas (2011) 9.75

4 c Röllin Juri (2011) 18.50
+ Schatt Nino (2011) 9.75
- Schneider Florian (2011) 8.75

4 d Schneider Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
- Röllin Juri (2011) 8.75

4 e Buchli Dario (2012) 18.50
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 10.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

4 f Hauenstein Robin (2012) 18.50
o Marti Nico (2012) 8.50
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 10.00

4 g Käslin Fynn (2012) 18.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 10.00

4 h Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.50
+ Lienhard Yannik (2012) 10.00
o Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.50

4 i Müller Luca (2011) 18.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

4 j Sager Gian (2012) 18.50
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 10.00

5 a Ammann Sven (2012) 18.25
+ Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 9.75
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

5 b Egli Kevin (2011) 18.25
+ Huber Leonardo (2011) 9.75
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

5 c Huber Leonardo (2011) 18.25
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Schatt Nino (2011) 9.75

5 d Kottmann Gian (2012) 18.25
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Lienhard Yannik (2012) 9.75

5 e Marti Nico (2012) 18.25
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 9.75
o Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.50
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6 Funke Mattia (2011) 17.50
- Ladu Leandro (2011) 8.75
- Saxer Leopold-Alexander (2011) 8.75

7 Saxer Leopold-Alexander (2011) 17.25
o Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.50
- Funke Mattia (2011) 8.75

8 a Brägger Fabio (2012) 17.00
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50

8 b Duss Thomas (2011) 17.00
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50
o Ladu Leandro (2011) 8.50

8 c Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Ammann Sven (2012) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

8 d Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

8 e Lienhard Yannik (2012) 17.00
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Kottmann Gian (2012) 8.50

8 f Noti Dominic (2012) 17.00
o Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.50
o Hauenstein Robin (2012) 8.50

8 g Schatt Nino (2011) 17.00
o Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50
o Huber Leonardo (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Anliker Loris (2009) 20.00

+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Anliker Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 10.00
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Rhyner Lorin (2009) 20.00

+ Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Wulff Robin (2009) 10.00

2 a Frei Jayden (2010) 19.75
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.75

2 b Lüthi Flurin (2009) 19.75
+ Brägger Pascal (2009) 9.75
+ Morf Gian-Andri (2009) 10.00

3 Stocker This (2009) 19.50
+ Krüsi Andrin (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Vincenz (2009) 9.75

4 Berchtold Matti (2010) 19.00
- Trachsel Leon (2009) 9.00
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00

5 Gysel Gian (2010) 18.75
- Meier Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Rüdemann Laurin (2009) 10.00

6 a Iten Rino (2009) 18.50
- Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.75
+ Peter Pascal (2009) 9.75

6 b Meier Silvan (2010) 18.50
- Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75

6 c Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.50
- Iten Rino (2009) 8.75
+ Krüsi Andrin (2009) 9.75

6 d Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 18.50
+ Schoch Jan (2009) 10.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

6 e Betschart Nik (2010) 18.50
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 10.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

6 f Lüthi Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50

6 g Meier Vincenz (2009) 18.50
+ Peter Pascal (2009) 10.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

6 h Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Brägger Pascal (2009) 10.00

6 i Sager Raphael (2009) 18.50
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

6 j Würmli Alexander (2010) 18.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00

6 k Wulff Robin (2009) 18.50
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

6 l Zolliker Jorin (2010) 18.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00

7 a Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.25
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 9.75

7 b Morf Gian-Andri (2009) 18.25
+ Rüdemann Laurin (2009) 9.75
o Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.50

7 c Schoch Jan (2009) 18.25
o Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.50
+ Trachsel Leon (2009) 9.75

8 Trachsel Leon (2009) 17.25
- Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.75
o Schoch Jan (2009) 8.50

9 a Brägger Pascal (2009) 17.00
o Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

9 b Haug Sven (2010) 17.00
o Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

9 c Krüsi Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

9 d Peter Pascal (2009) 17.00
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

9 e Rüdemann Laurin (2009) 17.00
o Morf Gian-Andri (2009) 8.50
o Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50

9 f Stahel Flavio (2010) 17.00
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

9 g Styrsky Milos (2010) 17.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

9 h Zünd Gian (2010) 17.00
o Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50


